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2024

Mme n npesmme
AHrennHa CraHkosuh
NaHa Bacuh
Marteja MeTposuh
OrrbeH UBaHoB
Mawa Hewwuh
Jlyka JoBaHoBuh
Nena MeTtposuh
Capa CtrameHkoBwuh
Coduja Togoposuh
Anekca Munuh
OAvumuntpnje Mapkosuh
MwuHa Kouwnh
Bacunuje Hukonuh

Hdatym pohera
23.03.2024.
23.08.2024.
16.03.2024.
02.09.2024.
05.04.2024.
25.04.2024.
02.06.2024.
24.06.2024.
02.08.2024.
24.06.2024.
06.08.2024.
30.05.2024.
10.04.2024.
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MENE/BYTA

rOAVWTE AELIE
2024/2023

MUme n npesmme
MeTtap MNewwh
Mwuxajno CtojaHoBuh
KceHuja CtaHKkoBuh
[JaHKa Besbkosuh
HuHa Koctuh
Mwna Mewwuh

Hdatym pohema
18.07.2023.
28.11.2023.
13.02.2024.
25.10.2023.
08.02.2024.
02.02.2024.
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2023/2022

NUme n npesmme
HukonmHa AHTUN
Nnuja KntaHosuh
[aHka Joauh
Bepa MNeTkosuh
Bacuanje Xayum Byunh
Uckpa NBesuh
Mwuna HKuskosuh
Nasap Munowesuh
YHa MunaHosuh
Jbybuua CraHojeBuh
AHuKa hophesuh
Byk MaBnosuh

Jdatym pohema

11.12.2022.
02.08.2022.
29.07.2022.
25.07.2022.
12.01.2023.
30.04.2022.
09.12.2022.
24.07.2022.
15.02.2023.
12.05.2022.
30.01.2023.
20.03.2022.
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2022/2021
Mme n npesmme
Hapwuja KusaHosuh
Oecnot Tewwuh
AHgpej MaHTtuh
Enena Cannjesunh
AHuKa CumoHoswuh

Hdatym pohera
07.12.2021.
02.10.2021.
21.04.2021.
27.01.2022.
13.12.2021.

MENE/BYTA
rOAVLWITE OELE
2021/2020
P.b. Nme u npesnme
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Hdatym pohema
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2020/2019
NUme n npesmme

Jdatym pohema



